

## Pachet diverse produse

I.D.: 87023556

---

Data publicarii 15.09.23 Coduri CPV 30192700-8 39831240-0

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.140,03 RON - 3.140,03 RON

---

Descriere: CAPSATOR RAPID ELECTRIC, SERVETELE UMEDE 120/SET 12 SET 8 96 SERVETELE 150 CUT OTI 21 CUTIE 6 126 SANO SAPUN LICHID 500ML CARELINE 10 BUC 13 130 SAPUN SOLID DOVE 90G 10 BUC 3,93 39,3 BREF BILE 3 X 50GR 20 SET 15 300 DOMESTOS PROFESIONAL 5L 2061080 5 BUC 46 230 ASEVI DETERGENT PARDOSELI 5L 5 BUC 59 295 CILLIT BANG 750ML 10 BUC 17,5 175 AIRWICK 250ML REZERVA 12 BUC 18 216, HARTIE COPIATOR A4 MULTICOPY 80G/MP 25 TOP 19,2 480 USB 128GB DATATRAVELER 2 BUC 62 124 CAPSATOR RAION 24/6 HDM-35 SVS 2 BUC 14,72 29,44 PERFORATOR HZ 50025381 TURCOAZ 2 BUC 33,61 67,23 BIBLIORAFT A4 8CM PLASTIFIAT 10 BUC 7,13 71,3 BIBLIORAFT A4 5CM PLASTIFIAT 5 BUC 7,13 35,65 TAVITA CORESPONDENTA HAN 1 BUC 10,05 10,05 DOSAR CARTON SINA TARE 100 BUC 1,2 120 DOSAR CARTON 1/1 100 BUC 1,2 120 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI / HZ 100/SET 3 SET 8,5 25,5 RIGLA 30CM CENTRUM PLASTIC 80727 5 BUC 1,5 7,5 BANDA ADEZIVA 18 X 33 OPTIMA 8 BUC 1,31 10,48 BANDA ADEZIVA 48 X 66 TESA 4280 12 BUC 5,22 62,64 USB 64GB KINGSTON 3 BUC 57,98 173,94

---